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Youville – Montreal ABC Brokers Inc. 1998/05/28

98/05/14

98/05/19

98/05/20

150.00

0.00

334.31

50.00

300.00

484.31

300.00

100.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 684.31

150.00

934.31

934.31

1 12345

ACCOUNT TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL PAYABLE:

STATEMENT DATE

THIS K84 STATEMENT MUST BE PAID BY THE DUE DATE SPECIFIED OR LATE PAYMENT INTEREST CHARGES SHALL APPLY.

THIS IS A MONTHLY STATEMENT AND THE TOTAL AMOUNT SHOWN IS DUE ON 98/05/29


