÷	Revenue Canada	Revenu Canada
	oundud	oundud

Office No. - Nº du bureau 0395

## IMPORTER/BROKER ACCOUNT STATEMENT RELEVÉ DE COMPTE DE L'IMPORTATEUR/COURTIER

ABC Brokers Inc.

PROTECTED (WHEN COMPLETED) PROTÉGÉ (UNE FOIS REMPLI)

Page No. Nº de page Account Security No. Nº de compte sécuritaire 12345 1

Accounting Date Date de comptabilisation

Name of Office - Nom du bureau	
Youville – Mon	treal

Name of Account - Nom du compte	Statement date - Date du rele	ſvé

1998/05/28

Importer Name/Importer Account Number or Business Number - Nom d'importateur/numéro de compte d'importateur ou numéro d'entreprise

Transaction No. Nº de transaction	Customs Duties Droits de douane	SIMA Assessment Cotisation de LMSI	Excise Tax Taxe d'accise	GST TPS	Total
STATEMENT D	ATE				
98/05/14	150.00	0.00	0.00	334.31	484.31
98/05/19	100.00	0.00	0.00	50.00	150.00
98/05/20	0.00	0.00	0.00	300.00	300.00
ACCOUNT TO	TAL:				
	250.00	0.00	0.00	684.31	934.31
GRAND TOTAL	PAYABLE:				
					934.31

THIS IS A MONTHLY STATEMENT AND THE TOTAL AMOUNT SHOWN IS DUE ON 98/05/29

THIS K84 STATEMENT MUST BE PAID BY THE DUE DATE SPECIFIED OR LATE PAYMENT INTEREST CHARGES SHALL APPLY.

K84 (98/10)	
Printed in Canada - Imprimé au Canada	